
 

The Transformational Leadership Program is hosted by the Greater Wausau Chamber of Commerce. As a participant, you will be 

work closely with a dynamic mix of diverse leaders from the Central Wisconsin Area, a rare opportunity to develop your own 

personal leader competencies and network with other individuals who are interested in doing the same.  

 

You will also:  

•Build an arsenal of personal growth strategies to create and inspire positive changes in you, your organization, and our community. 

•Create an opportunity for you to connect with other like-minded leaders who provide support, encouragement, and a different 

perspective. 

•Create awareness among our leaders, both emerging leaders and seasoned leaders about the rich history of our area, its founders, 

and the impact each of us have on those around us for the many generations to come. 
 

As an Executive Coach and Facilitator over the past 25 years, I have watched hundreds of individuals experience tremendous growth 

in their personal and professional lives. They all had one common denominator. They were willing to accept personal responsibility 

for their own growth and understood that they learned from everyone around them, not just the facilitator or local business leaders, 

but the other participants, their co-workers, and organizational leaders. I challenge you to be open to learning in a way that you 

have never experienced before. 

 

Bridget Wenman 

Transformational Leadership - Program Facilitator 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
SCHEDULE: Transformational Leadership 2023-2024   (Subject to change) 
Session Times - 8:30 am - 4:00 pm / Unless otherwise noted, In-Person Sessions held at Location - TBD 
 
SESSION 1 ¦THE POWER OF YOU RETREAT  
Cohort 1: Wednesday, September 6, 2023 
Cohort 2: Thursday, September 7, 2023 
 
SESSION 2 ¦THE POWER OF PURPOSE 
Cohort 1: Wednesday, October 4, 2023 
Cohort 2: Thursday, October 5, 2023 
 
SESSION 3 ¦ CRITICAL THINKING/LEADERSHIP AND SELF-DECEPTION 
Cohort 1: Wednesday, November 1, 2023 
Cohort 2: Thursday, November 2, 2023 
 
SESSION 4 ¦ MENTAL FITNESS, Giving and Receiving Feedback 
Cohort 1: Wednesday, December 6, 2023 
Cohort 2: Thursday, December 7, 2023 
 
SESSION 5 ¦ THE 8 CORE COMPETENCIES OF HIGHLY EFFECTIVE LEADERS - 
 INDIVIDUAL DEVELOPMENT PLANS 
Cohort 1: Wednesday, January 3, 2024 
Cohort 2: Thursday, January 4, 2024 

SESSION 6 ¦ THE 8 CORE COMPETENCIES OF LEADERSHIP GUEST SPEAKERS 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, February 7, 2024 

Cohort 2: Thursday, February 8, 2024 

 

SESSION 7 ¦ THE FIVE BEHAVIORS OF A COHESIVE TEAM 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, March 6, 2024 

Cohort 2: Thursday, March 7, 2024 

 

SESSION 8 ¦ TRANSFORMATIONAL CHANGE 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

Cohort 2: Thursday, April 4, 2024 

 

SESSION 9 ¦LEADERSHIP PROJECT PRESENTATIONS 

Cohort 1: Wednesday, May 1, 2024 

Cohort 2: Thursday, May 2, 2024 

 

GRADUATION CELEBRATION 

TBD - May 2024 


